
 
 

Reach Cyber Charter School 
2023 – 2024 Meeting Schedule for Board of Directors 

 
School Website: http://www.reachcyber.org 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION* 

 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

(In Person Retreat) 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Best Western Premier 
The Central Hotel & Conference Center 

800 East Park Drive 
Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

Annual Meeting 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 
9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 750 East Park Drive, Suite 204 

Harrisburg, PA 17111 

 
All meetings are open to members of the public. For information about meetings or for members of the public who 
require special accommodations to attend, contact the School CEO at least 24 hours prior to the meeting. 

 
Jane Swan, School CEO jswan@reachcyber.org 
(717) 704-8437 

* Subject to all federal and state mandates regarding public health and safety 
 

mailto:jswan@reachcyber.org

